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List: $194,900 For: Sale

1338 York Mills Rd 1002
Toronto Ontario M3A3M3
Toronto C13 Parkwoods-Donalda Toronto 110-28-G

MLS#: C3384503

Occup: Vacant

Dir/Cross St: York Mills/Victoria Park

2o é 2 SPIS: N Taxes: $1,391.00 /2015 DOM: 26
A AT

A 4 2 Condo Apt #Shares%: Rms: 7

Z E & - ; i Apartment Locker#: Bedrooms: 3

2 - - —— Corp#: YCC /217 Level: 10 Washrooms: 2

T [ g | unit#: 2 1x4xMain, 1x2xMain
e 8 ] .
; - 2 | Zoning:
e e ] e Prop Mgmt: A.A. Property Management & Associates Inc. 905-763-0677

Possession: Immediate

Status Cert: N Bldg Name: PIN#:
Kitchens: 1 Pets Perm: Restrict Balcony: Open
Fam Rm: N Locker: Exclusive Ens Lndry: Y
Basement: None Maint: $850.00 Lndy Lev:
Fireplace/Stv: N A/C: Window Unit Exterior: Concrete
Heat: Forced Air / Gas Central Vac: Garage: Undergrnd / 1.0
Apx Age: 31-50 UFFI: Park/Drive: Undergrnd
Apx Sqft: 1000-1199 Elev/Lift: Retirement: N Park Type: Exclusive
Sqft Source: Mlis Taxes Incl: N Water Incl: Y Park Spcs: 1
Exposure: W Heat Incl: Y Hydro Incl: Y Park $/Mo:
Assessment: Cable TV Incl: Y CAC Incl: N Prk Lgl Dsc:
Spec Desig: Unknown Bidg Ins Incl: Y Prkg Incl: Y Bldg Amen:
Phys Hdp-Eqp: Com Elem Incl: Y
Cert Level:
Energy Cert:
GreenPIS:
# Room Level Description
1 Living Main 5.79 x 3.51 Sunken Room Laminate WI/O To Balcony
2 Dining Main 4.05 x 3.15 O/Looks Living Ceramic Floor Open Concept
3 Kitchen Main 3.33 x 2.35 O/Looks Dining Ceramic Floor Eat-In Kitchen
4 Master Main 4.05 x 3.41 WI/I Closet Laminate 2 Pc Ensuite
5 2ndBr Main 3.68 x 3.20 Laminate Window Closet
6 3rdBr Main 3.88 X 2.49 Laminate Window Closet
7 Laundry Main 1.90 x 0.50 Ceramic Floor

Client Remks: Great Value! 3 Bedroom Corner Unit With Fantastic Space And Functional Layout. Large Sunken Living Room, Huge Balcony And
Roomy Master Bedroom With Walk-In Closet And 2Pc Ensuite. Conveniently Located To Shopping, Major Hwys 404/Dvp/401, Steps To Ttc.

Extras: Property Being Sold "As Is" With No Representation Or Warranties.

Listing Contracted With: RE/MAX CROSSROADS REALTY INC., BROKERAGE
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